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Holidays Observed for 2024

RO New Years Monday January 1, 2024
mwm&
Martin Luther @ Monday January 15, 2024

King Day Martin Luther
| King Jr. Day

Presidents Day Monday February 19, 2024
Easter - 9 Friday Margh 29, 2024
‘EASTER Monday April 1, 2024
MEMORIAL DAY
Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2024
Wednesday June 19, 2024
W nzeer
Jnde?g:ﬂé:iw Independence Day | Thursday July 4, 2024
BRI ) § St T
Labor Day H A‘l‘ Monday September 2, 2024
*** HAPPY LABOR DAY!
SOLEE?BUQS Columbus Day Monday October 14, 2024

Veterans Day Monday November 11, 2024

FO4 ""'”"“" 'y Thursday -
¢ %7 . Y November 28 - 29, 2024
&Tplwg ;‘k”’f%‘&‘.ﬁ w,| Thanksgiving Friday
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Tuesday - | pecember 24 - 25, 2024
Christmas E!!'gh“ ecember 24 - 25,
t@e“ T Wednesday




